Code BID

Company name Joint Stock Commercial Bank for Investment and Development of Vietnam

Date 03/03/2025

Subject Report on Outstanding Voting Shares

Content:

Joint Stock Commercial Bank for Investment and Development of Vietnam reported

change in the number of outstanding voting shares:

No. Contents Before change Additional issue After change

01 Charter capital (VND) 68,975,152,680,000 1,238,466,490,000 70,213,619,170,000

02 Total number of shares 6,897,515,268 123,846,649 7,021,361,917

03 Number of treasury shares - - -

04 Number of outstanding

voting shares

6,897,515,268 123,846,649 7,021,361,917

05 Number of preferred

shares (if any)

- - -